
CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
2 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 37 16-02-2000
3 DELIC, Lara CRO 28-01-2003
4 GALIC, Ana CRO 12-09-2003
5 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 245 09-02-2001
6 KUNA, Jana CRO 250 14-11-2000
7 LUSIC, Helena CRO 30-04-2001
8 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 167 13-08-2000
9 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
10 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 68 23-06-2000
11 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 33 01-02-2000
12 LOIT, Karoliine EST 2 14-12-2000
13 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 21 23-08-2001
14 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 125 20-06-2001
15 LANDTE, Constanze GER 79 28-07-2000
16 STUMPF, Celine GER 04-11-2004
17 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 320 21-10-2000
18 CHRISTOU, Theodora GRE 14-06-2002
19 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 406 27-09-2002
20 KEVREKIDOU, Maria GRE 80 03-11-2000
21 KRITOULI, Styliani GRE 07-08-2003
22 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 200 22-06-2000
23 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 227 20-03-2000
24 NTONOU, Eleni GRE 201 14-06-2001
25 RODOPOULOU, Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
26 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 218 06-08-2000
27 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 114 01-04-2000
28 BILLI, Sofia ITA 395 05-10-2002
29 BUSCHINI, Arianna ITA 127 08-06-2002
30 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 77 06-03-2000
31 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 165 24-01-2000
32 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 219 22-10-2000
33 FUCCARO, Isabella ITA 149 29-03-2000
34 GON, Anais Carla ITA 11-04-2000
35 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 26 30-03-2000
36 GRECO, Silvia ITA 58 02-10-2000
37 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 145 18-05-2001
38 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 64 19-08-2001
39 PARODI, Valentina ITA 213 24-05-2000
40 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 54 08-06-2002
41 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 19-04-2001
42 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 213 07-01-2001
43 ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 18-01-2001
44 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 160 17-10-2000
45 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 20-09-2000
46 CIOCIU, Ana Maria ROU 25-10-2001
47 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 22-04-2002
48 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 40 21-07-2002
49 DINUT, Andreia ROU 123 23-03-2001
50 DORGAN, Ingrid ROU 23-09-2003
51 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 25-01-2004
52 DURAU, Claudia ROU 199 16-08-2001
53 ENACHE, Talida ROU 15 31-10-2001
54 GHICA, Andrada ROU 78 20-03-2003
55 KATO, Zsofia ROU 59 18-05-2002
56 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 14 26-06-2001
57 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 202 23-08-2001
58 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 110 06-02-2003
59 PALAI, Amarillisz ROU 13-04-2000
60 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 44 16-03-2001
61 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 4 10-05-2000
62 STAN, Irina ROU 14-02-2002
63 ZOTA, Diana ROU 11-07-2003
64 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 180 30-01-2000
65 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 308 29-04-2001
66 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 48 07-10-2000
67 HADZIC, Mina SRB 304 05-07-2000
68 KECMAN, Milica SRB 306 09-10-2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 72 13-04-2001
70 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 89 10-02-2000
71 ADA, Melis TUR 360 10-12-2001
72 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002
73 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 346 06-02-2002
74 ERMAN, Lal TUR 267 25-05-2001
75 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 425 25-01-2001
76 BEZDITKO, Diana UKR 305 27-09-2001
77 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 327 26-06-2001
78 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 34 16-05-2002
79 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 8 08-09-2001
80 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 112 11-09-2000
81 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 01-01-2000
82 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 01-10-2002
83 MARCHENKO, Iryna UKR 12-10-2000
84 MESHCHERYNA, Yuliia UKR 18-05-2000
85 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 88 08-05-2002
86 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 14-07-2001
87 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 01-07-2002
88 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 19 28-03-2001



13 pools
3 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
72 (81.82% of 88) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 with repêchage from 32 to a final of 8, no fence-off  
for third



CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOIT, Karoliine EST 2
2 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 4
3 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 8
4 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 14
5 ENACHE, Talida ROU 15
6 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 19
7 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 21
8 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 26
9 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 33
10 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 34
11 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 37
12 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 40
13 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 44
14 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 48
15 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 54
16 GRECO, Silvia ITA 58
17 KATO, Zsofia ROU 59
18 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 64
19 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 68
20 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 72
21 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 77
22 GHICA, Andrada ROU 78
23 LANDTE, Constanze GER 79
24 KEVREKIDOU, Maria GRE 80
25 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 88
26 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 89
27 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 110
28 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 112
29 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 114
30 DINUT, Andreia ROU 123
31 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 125
32 BUSCHINI, Arianna ITA 127
33 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 145
34 FUCCARO, Isabella ITA 149
35 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 160
36 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 165
37 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 167
38 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 180
39 DURAU, Claudia ROU 199
40 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 200
41 NTONOU, Eleni GRE 201
42 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 202
43 PARODI, Valentina ITA 213
44 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 213
45 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 218
46 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 219
47 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 227
48 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 245
49 KUNA, Jana CRO 250
50 ERMAN, Lal TUR 267
51 HADZIC, Mina SRB 304
52 BEZDITKO, Diana UKR 305
53 KECMAN, Milica SRB 306
54 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 308
55 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 320
56 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 327
57 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 346
58 ADA, Melis TUR 360
59 BILLI, Sofia ITA 395
60 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 406
61 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 425
62 PALAI, Amarillisz ROU
63 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL
64 DORGAN, Ingrid ROU
65 GALIC, Ana CRO
66 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO
67 KRITOULI, Styliani GRE
68 MARCHENKO, Iryna UKR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CIOCIU, Ana Maria ROU
70 ZOTA, Diana ROU
71 GON, Anais Carla ITA
72 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU
73 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR
74 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR
75 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR
76 CHRISTOU, Theodora GRE
77 STUMPF, Celine GER
78 RODOPOULOU, Nefeli GRE
79 LUSIC, Helena CRO
80 STAN, Irina ROU
81 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR
82 DELIC, Lara CRO
83 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU
84 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA
85 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA
86 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR
87 MESHCHERYNA, Yuliia UKR
88 ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA



CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

PETROVIC, Vladimir (MKO / SRB)

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU

BEZDITKO, Diana UKR

RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA

STAN, Irina ROU

ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK

DELIC, Lara CRO

LOIT, Karoliine EST

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

HEREY, Anatoliy (UKRA / UKR)

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

LUSIC, Helena CRO

BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA

CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU

KECMAN, Milica SRB

CHANTZI, Maria GRE

SADOVA, Dariia UKR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

PARODI, Valentina ITA

RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

REPANATI, Benedetta ITA

GHICA, Andrada ROU

RODOPOULOU, Nefeli GRE

GOLIC, Teodora SRB



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (MKS / CRO)

CAMPANI, Letizia ITA

STUMPF, Celine GER

CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR

ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA

KEVREKIDOU, Maria GRE

ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR

LEONTE, Mihaela ROU

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

BUSCHINI, Arianna ITA

HADZIC, Mina SRB

BIELOUS, Diana UKR

ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA

AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR

LANDTE, Constanze GER

ENACHE, Talida ROU

Strip 4

10:30

Referee(s):

MEDAREVIC, Petar (MKO / SRB)

ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR

KUNA, Jana CRO

DINUT, Andreia ROU

ADA, Melis TUR

CHRISTOU, Theodora GRE

CAMBRIA, Martina ITA



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

STOSIC, Vukasin (MKAM / SRB)

BILLI, Sofia ITA

BURSOVA, Regina SVK

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA

GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO

DORGAN, Ingrid ROU

SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (MKO / SRB)

HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR

MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO

PALAI, Amarillisz ROU

KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE

ERMAN, Lal TUR

GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA

JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (MKO / SRB)

DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU

LOMBARDI, Marta ITA

HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR

MATACHE, Cristina ROU

PANEDA, Victoria ESP

SOYKAN, Deniz TUR

CANALAZ, Katja SLO



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

TIRMAN, Sebastian (CSASB / ROU)

GON, Anais Carla ITA

FUCCARO, Isabella ITA

KATO, Zsofia ROU

CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL

CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR

NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE

Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

TIRMAN, Sebastian (CSASB / ROU)

CARMINATI, Camilla ITA

STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL

SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR

GRECO, Silvia ITA

DURAU, Claudia ROU

GALIC, Ana CRO

KRITOULI, Styliani GRE

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

BARBIERI, Matilde ITA

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE

PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA

ZOTA, Diana ROU

MESHCHERYNA, Yuliia UKR

VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO



Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (MKO / SRB)

PFEIFER, Melany ROU

CIOCIU, Ana Maria ROU

TRADITI, Gaia ITA

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

MARCHENKO, Iryna UKR

NTONOU, Eleni GRE



CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2T ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
2T PANEDA, Victoria ESP 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 KATO, Zsofia ROU 5 1.00 24 14 +10 Advanced
8 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
9 LOIT, Karoliine EST 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
10T JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10T LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
12 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
14 GHICA, Andrada ROU 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
15T MESHCHERYNA, Yuliia UKR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15T CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
17 ENACHE, Talida ROU 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
19 KUNA, Jana CRO 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
20 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
21 ZOTA, Diana ROU 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
22T SADOVA, Dariia UKR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
22T RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
24 KECMAN, Milica SRB 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
25 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
26 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
28 PARODI, Valentina ITA 4 0.67 21 17 +4 Advanced
29T SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
29T BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
31T BILLI, Sofia ITA 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
31T GRECO, Silvia ITA 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
33 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
34 GON, Anais Carla ITA 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
35 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
36 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
37 FUCCARO, Isabella ITA 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
38 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
39 PALAI, Amarillisz ROU 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
40 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
41 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42T MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
42T LANDTE, Constanze GER 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
44 STAN, Irina ROU 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
45 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 3 0.50 26 26 0 Advanced
46 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
47 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
48 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
49 KRITOULI, Styliani GRE 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
50 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 3 0.50 24 27 -3 Advanced
51 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
52 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
53 DINUT, Andreia ROU 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
54 NTONOU, Eleni GRE 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
55 MARCHENKO, Iryna UKR 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
56 KEVREKIDOU, Maria GRE 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
57 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
58 DURAU, Claudia ROU 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
59 HADZIC, Mina SRB 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
60 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
61 RODOPOULOU, Nefeli GRE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
62 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
63 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
64 BEZDITKO, Diana UKR 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Advanced
65 DELIC, Lara CRO 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
66 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
67 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
68 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Advanced
70 ADA, Melis TUR 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Advanced
71 CHRISTOU, Theodora GRE 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Advanced
72 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 1 0.17 22 27 -5 Advanced
73 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 1 0.17 23 29 -6 Eliminated
74 BUSCHINI, Arianna ITA 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
75 DORGAN, Ingrid ROU 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
76 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
77 ERMAN, Lal TUR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
78 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
79 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
80 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
81 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
82 LUSIC, Helena CRO 0 0.00 17 27 -10 Eliminated
83T REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
83T GALIC, Ana CRO 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
85 CIOCIU, Ana Maria ROU 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
86 STUMPF, Celine GER 0 0.00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
87 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
88 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated



Table A (32)

Ref: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

1

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

2

Ref: ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

3

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

4

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

5

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

6

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

7

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela14

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

15

16

Table of 128

ROU

CRO

UKR

SRB

ITA

ROU

FIN

GRE

ITA

EST

GRE

ITA

SRB

UKR

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela
BUL

ROU

(72) CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina
ROU

ITA



Table A (32)

Ref: KARAVIDIN, Branislava (SRB)

9

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

10

Ref: KARAVIDIN, Branislava (SRB)

11

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

12

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

13

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

14

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

15

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

16

Table of 64

17

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

(52) NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina
26

27

28

29

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia30

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

31

32

Table of 128

ITA

TUR

TUR

ITA

ITA

ROU

ROU

ROU

ITA

EST

(52) NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina

GRE

UKR

ITA

UKR

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

GRE

GRE

UKR



Table A (32)

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

17

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

18

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

19

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

20

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

21

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

22

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

23

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

47

48

Table of 128

ITA

SVK

ROU

ROU

ITA

CRO

CRO

UKR

ROU

ROU

GRE

GER

ITA

ITA

CRO

SRB

TUR

ITA



Table A (32)

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

25

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

26

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

27

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

28

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

29

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

30

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

31

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

32

Table of 64

49

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

50

51

52

53

(42T) MELINTESCU, Ana Maria54

55

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

63

64

Table of 128

ROU

GRE

ROU

ROU

ITA

UKR

(42T) MELINTESCU, Ana Maria
ROU

UKR

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

DEN

UKR

SLO

GRE

ITA

ITA

ITA

SVK

GRE

ESP



Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

1

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

2

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

3

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

1

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

4

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

5

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

6

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

7

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

1

Ref: KARAVIDIN, Branislava (SRB)

2

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

3

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

4

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

6

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

9

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

10

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

11

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

12

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

13

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

14

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

15

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

16

Table A (32)

ROU

ITA

ROU

ITA

EST

ITA

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela
BUL

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

EST

ITA

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

UKR

ITA

ITA

CRO

UKR

GRE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

UKR

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

DEN

UKR

ITA

ITA

ESP



Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

1

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

2

Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

3

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

4

Ref: GARIN, Oleksandr (UKR)

5

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

6

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Table D (16)

ROU

ITA

ITA

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela
BUL

ITA

ROU

ITA

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

ITA

CRO

GRE

ITA

ROU

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

DEN

UKR

ESP



Ref: MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe (CRO)

1

Ref: BARBOSU, Ionel (ROU)

2

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

2

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

3

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

4

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

5

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

Ref: PACIOAGA, Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

7

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

8

Table E (16)

UKR

(40) STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela
BUL

ESP

UKR

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

EST

ITA

(10T) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

DEN

ITA

ITA

ROU

(36) ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia
UKR

ITA

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: HEREY, Anatoliy (UKR)

2

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

3

Ref: TIRMAN, Sebastian (ROU)

4

Table G (8)

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ROU

UKR

EST

ITA



Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PETROVIC, Vladimir (SRB)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

3

Ref: STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

4

Table H (8)

ITA

EST

ROU

UKR

EST

ITA

UKR

ITA



CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LOIT, Karoliine EST 14-12-2000
2 ROSSATTI, Emilia ITA 18-01-2001
3T CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 08-09-2001
3T SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 10-05-2000
5 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 17-10-2000
6 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 18-05-2001
7 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23-08-2001
8 SADOVA, Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
9 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 22-10-2000
10 ENACHE, Talida ROU 31-10-2001
11 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 19-08-2001
12 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 08-06-2002
13 PANEDA, Victoria ESP 01-02-2000
14 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 30-03-2000
15 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 23-06-2000
16 BERTOGLIO, Francesca ITA 01-04-2000
17 ZOTA, Diana ROU 11-07-2003
18 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 07-01-2001
19 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 06-08-2000
20 BILLI, Sofia ITA 05-10-2002
21 GON, Anais Carla ITA 11-04-2000
22 ZELENTSOVA, Anastasiia UKR 28-03-2001
23 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 16-02-2000
24 CHERNYSHOVA, Anna UKR 16-05-2002
25T MESHCHERYNA, Yuliia UKR 18-05-2000
25T CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 24-01-2000
27 KUNA, Jana CRO 14-11-2000
28 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 06-03-2000
29 FUCCARO, Isabella ITA 29-03-2000
30 ZAPPALORTO, Matilde ITA 20-09-2000
31 NTONOU, Eleni GRE 14-06-2001
32 DURAU, Claudia ROU 16-08-2001
33 KATO, Zsofia ROU 18-05-2002
34 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 26-06-2001
35 GHICA, Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
36 KECMAN, Milica SRB 09-10-2002
37 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 11-09-2000
38 PARODI, Valentina ITA 24-05-2000
39 SLAVYNSKA, Albina UKR 01-07-2002
40 GRECO, Silvia ITA 02-10-2000
41 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 07-10-2000
42 PFEIFER, Melany ROU 16-03-2001
43 MAJDANDZIC, Andrea CRO 13-08-2000
44 PALAI, Amarillisz ROU 13-04-2000
45T MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
45T LANDTE, Constanze GER 28-07-2000
47 STAN, Irina ROU 14-02-2002
48 BIELOUS, Diana UKR 26-06-2001
49 GNJIDIC, Lucija CRO 09-02-2001
50 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 22-06-2000
51 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20-06-2001
52 KRITOULI, Styliani GRE 07-08-2003
53 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 30-01-2000
54 NIKOLOPOULOU, Konstantina GRE 20-03-2000
55 DINUT, Andreia ROU 23-03-2001
56 MARCHENKO, Iryna UKR 12-10-2000
57 KEVREKIDOU, Maria GRE 03-11-2000
58 MATACHE, Cristina ROU 23-08-2001
59 HADZIC, Mina SRB 05-07-2000
60 SOYKAN, Deniz TUR 25-01-2001
61 BEZDITKO, Diana UKR 27-09-2001
62 KARAMPINI, Eirini GRE 27-09-2002
63 BURSOVA, Regina SVK 13-04-2001
64 CHANTZI, Maria GRE 21-10-2000
65 RODOPOULOU, Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
66 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 25-01-2004
67 ROSKOVA, Sonja SVK 10-02-2000
68 DELIC, Lara CRO 28-01-2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ERIS, Zeynep Begum TUR 06-02-2002
70 ADA, Melis TUR 10-12-2001
71 CHRISTOU, Theodora GRE 14-06-2002
72 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 21-07-2002
73 HAIDAI, Liudmyla UKR 01-01-2000
74 BUSCHINI, Arianna ITA 08-06-2002
75 DORGAN, Ingrid ROU 23-09-2003
76 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
77 ERMAN, Lal TUR 25-05-2001
78 SAVCHENKO, Maiia UKR 14-07-2001
79 CONSTANTIN, Andreea ROU 22-04-2002
80 AKINCI, Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002
81 HLUBOKA, Anastasiia UKR 01-10-2002
82 LUSIC, Helena CRO 30-04-2001
83T GALIC, Ana CRO 12-09-2003
83T REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 19-04-2001
85 CIOCIU, Ana Maria ROU 25-10-2001
86 STUMPF, Celine GER 04-11-2004
87 VUKOJEVIC, Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
88 CHIMOVA, Veselina BUL 21-04-2003



CC Zrenjanin
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BARBOSU, Ionel ROU 00832316 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GARIN, Oleksandr UKR B 00696907 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEREY, Anatoliy UKR 00832213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KARAVIDIN, Branislava SRB 00005550 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOR BOZINOVIC, Stipe CRO B 00828937 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MEDAREVIC, Petar SRB 00831519 Ref: 1
PACIOAGA, Andreea ROU 00842700 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PETROVIC, Vladimir SRB 00690466 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROMAN, Zoltan SRB B 00690471 Ref: 2
STOSIC, Vukasin SRB 00828080 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU 00840429 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


